
2022 BOYS Instructional DIV 1 TOURNAMENT  
12 Team Bracket

 1 BI 1 Bas (TROY)
8 BI 11 Phelps (TROY)

6/29
6/27 Troy #2

MV Field #3 6:00 PM
9 BI 3 Scholz (TROY) 6:00 PM 6/30

MV Field #5
 6:00 PM
 4 BI Lindow (STJ)
 
  7/1

6/29 Championship TBD
5 BI 13 J Blair (TROY) Troy #3  

6/27
Troy #2 6:00 PM MV Field #5

12 BI 2 Miller (TROY) 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

2 BI 12 Arnold (TROY)
 

7 BI-Keith (MV) 6/29  
MV Field #2  

6/27 6:00 PM
 MV Field # 5 6/30

10 BI 5 Nutter (TROY) 6:00 PM MV Field #3
 6:00 PM
 3 BI-Davis (MV)
 

6 BI Seger (STJ) 6/29
MV Field #1

6/27 6:00 PM  
STJ #1  

11 BI 6 Boucher (TROY) 6:00 PM Home Team is Higher Seed

12 GAMES W L T 1.000/# of games SEEDS Email Phone
1 BI 1 Bas (TROY) 11 9 2 0 0 0.819 1 Robert.bas@gmail.com; Zschlechte@yahoo.com618–541–6287
1 BI 12 Arnold (TROY) 13 9 2 2 0 0.769 2 Iu.fan@hotmail.com 618-616-2525
1 BI-Davis (MV) 12 9 3 0 0 0.747 3 adam.davis031@gmail.com
1 BI Lindow (STJ) 9 5 2 2 0 0.667 4 sarah.lindow@yahoo.com
1 BI 13 J Blair (TROY) 7 4 3 0 0 0.572 5 jonathanblair14@gmail.com 770-608-8263
1 BI Seger (STJ) 5 2 2 1 0 0.500 6 more wins angelrdh16@gmail.com
1 BI-Keith (MV) 2 1 1 0 1 0.500 7 mrckeith@hotmail.com
1 BI 11 Phelps (TROY) 11 5 6 0 0 0.455 8 clphelps19@yahoo.com (618) 444-1844
1 BI 3 Scholz (TROY) 7 2 4 1 0 0.357 9 scholz22@gmail.com (618) 660-3637
1 BI 5 Nutter (TROY) 13 4 9 0 0 0.308 10 hello@nnutter.com 618-420-3208
1 BI 6 Boucher (TROY) 11 3 8 0 0 0.273 11 cboucher85@gmail.com 217-299-1188
1 BI 2 Miller (TROY) 7 1 6 0 0 0.143 12 Brett.Miller@countryfinancial.com 618-741-8286

mailto:hello@nnutter.com

